
S.
No.

Register No. Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562001
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
I (T)

562002
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
I (P)

562003
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
 ANALYSIS

 I - (T)

562004
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
 ANALYSIS

 I (P)

562005
PHARMACEUT

ICS
I - (T)

562006
PHARMACEUT

ICS
I (P)

562007
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
INORGANIC
CHEMISTRY

- (T)

1 560021501008 ASWIN  S 2 --- --- FAIL --- --- --- ---

2 560021501009 BALAJI  B 2 --- --- PASS --- --- --- ---

3 560021501011 BHARAT  P 2 --- --- --- --- PASS --- ---

4 560021501050 NANDHANA G 2 --- --- PASS --- --- --- ---

5 560021501056 PONSANJAY  P 2 --- --- PASS --- --- --- ---

6 560021501060 PREETHII  2 --- --- --- --- PASS --- ---

7 560021501062 PUGAZHENDHI  A 2 --- --- PASS --- --- --- PASS

8 560021501067 RAVINA  M S 2 --- --- PASS --- --- --- ---

9 560021501070 ROOBAN  S 2 --- --- PASS --- PASS --- FAIL

10 560022501001 ABINAYA B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

11 560022501002 ABITHASRI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

12 560022501003 AKSHAIY KUMAR S 1 FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

13 560022501004 AKSHAYA G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

14 560022501005 ANAMIKA RAJ 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

15 560022501006 ANGELINE P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

16 560022501007 ARVINTH  H 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

17 560022501008 BANUPRIYA G S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

18 560022501009 DAKSHINYA V P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

19 560022501010 DEEPA A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20 560022501011 DEEPIKA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

21 560022501012 DHANUSHYA  L 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

22 560022501013 DURGA PRIYA A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

23 560022501014 EUGENE NEHEMIAH 
NIMALAN F

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

24 560022501015 GNANASABITHA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

25 560022501016 GOKULA SELVAN A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

26 560022501017 HEMASREE S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

27 560022501018 JANAPRIYA  B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

28 560022501019 JAYAPRIYA  K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

29 560022501020 JENY PONMALAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

30 560022501021 JERLIN J 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

31 560022501022 JIHANATHUL 
JAMEELA M

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

32 560022501023 KALAIYARASI V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562001
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
I (T)

562002
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
I (P)

562003
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
 ANALYSIS

 I - (T)

562004
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
 ANALYSIS

 I (P)

562005
PHARMACEUT

ICS
I - (T)

562006
PHARMACEUT

ICS
I (P)

562007
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
INORGANIC
CHEMISTRY

- (T)

33 560022501024 KANIMOZHI G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

34 560022501025 KANISHKA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

35 560022501026 KARISHMA K S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

36 560022501027 KAVIYA K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

37 560022501028 KAVIYA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

38 560022501029 KEERTHANA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

39 560022501030 KEERTHIKA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

40 560022501031 KRITHIKA M K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

41 560022501032 LOGITH R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

42 560022501033 MACHAKKA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

43 560022501034 MADHUMITHA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

44 560022501035 MADHUSHA P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

45 560022501036 MAHA LAKSHMI  A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

46 560022501037 MAHALAKSHMI G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

47 560022501038 MANJU REKHA K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

48 560022501039 MATHUMITHA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

49 560022501040 MOHAMMED NABEEL  
S

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

50 560022501041 MUTHU KEERTHIKA 
SRI S

1 ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT

51 560022501042 MUTHU VISHWA RAJA  
P

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

52 560022501043 MUTHUSELVI A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

53 560022501044 MYVIZHI V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

54 560022501045 NIVETHA D 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

55 560022501046 NIVETHA N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

56 560022501047 POOJAA S M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

57 560022501048 PRAKASH A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS

58 560022501049 PRAKASH K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

59 560022501050 PRANAV H 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

60 560022501051 PRIYA VARSHINI K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

61 560022501052 PRIYADHARSHINI M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

62 560022501053 PRIYADHARSHINI BAI 
M

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

63 560022501054 PRIYANKA  P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

64 560022501055 RAGUL PRASANTH T R 1 FAIL PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562001
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
I (T)

562002
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
I (P)

562003
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
 ANALYSIS

 I - (T)

562004
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
 ANALYSIS

 I (P)

562005
PHARMACEUT

ICS
I - (T)

562006
PHARMACEUT

ICS
I (P)

562007
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
INORGANIC
CHEMISTRY

- (T)

65 560022501056 RAJANANDHINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

66 560022501057 RESHMA DHANYA  K P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

67 560022501058 ROSELIN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

68 560022501059 ROSHANA R V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

69 560022501060 RUBASRI M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

70 560022501061 SAI YOGIRAJAN  K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

71 560022501062 SAIJAIWANT S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

72 560022501063 SAKTHI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

73 560022501064 SAMSIKA  S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

74 560022501065 SANJAI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

75 560022501066 SANTHIYA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

76 560022501067 SENTHILNATHAN T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

77 560022501068 SHARMIKA P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

78 560022501069 SHARVESHNII M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

79 560022501070 SHIVANI J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

80 560022501072 SIVAPRAKASH S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

81 560022501073 SIVARANJANI M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

82 560022501074 SIVASANGARI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

83 560022501075 SUDHARSHAN G S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

84 560022501076 SWETHA K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

85 560022501077 THAMARA KUMAR D 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

86 560022501078 THAMEENA  B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

87 560022501079 THIRUKALIPRAKASAM 
B

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

88 560022501080 VASANTH  T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

89 560022501081 VIBINTHAN T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

90 560022501082 VIJAYDHARSHINI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

91 560022501083 VIKASH GANAPATHEE 
K

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

92 560022501084 VINOTH S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

93 560022501085 VINOTH KUMAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

94 560022501086 VIVEKAVARSHINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

95 560022501087 VRINDHA V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

96 560022501088 YOGESHWARI 
SARAVANAN 

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562008
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
INORGANIC
CHEMISTRY

(P)
 

562009
COMMUNICAT

ION
SKILLS

- (T)
 (NUE)

562010
COMMUNICAT

ION
SKILLS

- (P)
(NUE)

562011
REMEDIAL
BIOLOGY

-(T)
(NUE)

562012
REMEDIAL
BIOLOGY

- (P)
(NUE)

562013
REMEDIAL

MATHEMATIC
S

- (T)
(NUE)

1 560021501008 ASWIN  S 2 --- --- --- --- --- ---

2 560021501009 BALAJI  B 2 --- --- --- --- --- ---

3 560021501011 BHARAT  P 2 --- --- --- --- --- ---

4 560021501050 NANDHANA G 2 --- --- --- --- --- ---

5 560021501056 PONSANJAY  P 2 --- --- --- --- --- ---

6 560021501060 PREETHII  2 --- --- --- --- --- ---

7 560021501062 PUGAZHENDHI  A 2 --- --- --- --- --- ---

8 560021501067 RAVINA  M S 2 --- --- --- --- --- ---

9 560021501070 ROOBAN  S 2 --- --- --- --- --- ---

10 560022501001 ABINAYA B 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

11 560022501002 ABITHASRI S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

12 560022501003 AKSHAIY KUMAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

13 560022501004 AKSHAYA G 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

14 560022501005 ANAMIKA RAJ 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

15 560022501006 ANGELINE P 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

16 560022501007 ARVINTH  H 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

17 560022501008 BANUPRIYA G S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

18 560022501009 DAKSHINYA V P 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

19 560022501010 DEEPA A 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

20 560022501011 DEEPIKA S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

21 560022501012 DHANUSHYA  L 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

22 560022501013 DURGA PRIYA A 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

23 560022501014 EUGENE NEHEMIAH 
NIMALAN F

1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

24 560022501015 GNANASABITHA S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

25 560022501016 GOKULA SELVAN A 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

26 560022501017 HEMASREE S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

27 560022501018 JANAPRIYA  B 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

28 560022501019 JAYAPRIYA  K 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

29 560022501020 JENY PONMALAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- PASS

30 560022501021 JERLIN J 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

31 560022501022 JIHANATHUL 
JAMEELA M

1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

32 560022501023 KALAIYARASI V 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562008
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
INORGANIC
CHEMISTRY

(P)
 

562009
COMMUNICAT

ION
SKILLS

- (T)
 (NUE)

562010
COMMUNICAT

ION
SKILLS

- (P)
(NUE)

562011
REMEDIAL
BIOLOGY

-(T)
(NUE)

562012
REMEDIAL
BIOLOGY

- (P)
(NUE)

562013
REMEDIAL

MATHEMATIC
S

- (T)
(NUE)

33 560022501024 KANIMOZHI G 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

34 560022501025 KANISHKA S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

35 560022501026 KARISHMA K S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- PASS

36 560022501027 KAVIYA K 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

37 560022501028 KAVIYA S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

38 560022501029 KEERTHANA S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- PASS

39 560022501030 KEERTHIKA S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

40 560022501031 KRITHIKA M K 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

41 560022501032 LOGITH R 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- PASS

42 560022501033 MACHAKKA M 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

43 560022501034 MADHUMITHA S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

44 560022501035 MADHUSHA P 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

45 560022501036 MAHA LAKSHMI  A 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

46 560022501037 MAHALAKSHMI G 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

47 560022501038 MANJU REKHA K 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- PASS

48 560022501039 MATHUMITHA S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

49 560022501040 MOHAMMED NABEEL  
S

1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

50 560022501041 MUTHU KEERTHIKA 
SRI S

1 ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT --- --- ---

51 560022501042 MUTHU VISHWA RAJA  
P

1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

52 560022501043 MUTHUSELVI A 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- PASS

53 560022501044 MYVIZHI V 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- PASS

54 560022501045 NIVETHA D 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- PASS

55 560022501046 NIVETHA N 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

56 560022501047 POOJAA S M 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

57 560022501048 PRAKASH A 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

58 560022501049 PRAKASH K 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

59 560022501050 PRANAV H 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

60 560022501051 PRIYA VARSHINI K 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

61 560022501052 PRIYADHARSHINI M 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

62 560022501053 PRIYADHARSHINI BAI 
M

1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

63 560022501054 PRIYANKA  P 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

64 560022501055 RAGUL PRASANTH T R 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562008
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
INORGANIC
CHEMISTRY

(P)
 

562009
COMMUNICAT

ION
SKILLS

- (T)
 (NUE)

562010
COMMUNICAT

ION
SKILLS

- (P)
(NUE)

562011
REMEDIAL
BIOLOGY

-(T)
(NUE)

562012
REMEDIAL
BIOLOGY

- (P)
(NUE)

562013
REMEDIAL

MATHEMATIC
S

- (T)
(NUE)

65 560022501056 RAJANANDHINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

66 560022501057 RESHMA DHANYA  K P 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- PASS

67 560022501058 ROSELIN S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

68 560022501059 ROSHANA R V 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

69 560022501060 RUBASRI M 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

70 560022501061 SAI YOGIRAJAN  K 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

71 560022501062 SAIJAIWANT S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

72 560022501063 SAKTHI S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

73 560022501064 SAMSIKA  S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- PASS

74 560022501065 SANJAI R 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

75 560022501066 SANTHIYA S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

76 560022501067 SENTHILNATHAN T 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

77 560022501068 SHARMIKA P 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

78 560022501069 SHARVESHNII M 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

79 560022501070 SHIVANI J 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

80 560022501072 SIVAPRAKASH S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

81 560022501073 SIVARANJANI M 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

82 560022501074 SIVASANGARI S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

83 560022501075 SUDHARSHAN G S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- PASS

84 560022501076 SWETHA K 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

85 560022501077 THAMARA KUMAR D 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

86 560022501078 THAMEENA  B 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

87 560022501079 THIRUKALIPRAKASAM 
B

1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

88 560022501080 VASANTH  T 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

89 560022501081 VIBINTHAN T 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

90 560022501082 VIJAYDHARSHINI R 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- PASS

91 560022501083 VIKASH GANAPATHEE 
K

1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- PASS

92 560022501084 VINOTH S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

93 560022501085 VINOTH KUMAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

94 560022501086 VIVEKAVARSHINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

95 560022501087 VRINDHA V 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

96 560022501088 YOGESHWARI 
SARAVANAN 

1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562039
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
III
(T)

562040
MEDICINAL
CHEMISTRY

I (T)

562041
MEDICINAL
CHEMISTRY

I (P)

562042
PHYSICAL

PHARMACEUT
ICS

II (T)

562043
PHYSICAL

PHARMACEUT
ICS

II (P)

562044
PHARMACOLO

GY
I (T)

562045
PHARMACOLO

GY
I (P)

1 560020501001 ABIRAMI  S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

2 560020501002 ABIRAMI  S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 560020501003 AISHWARYA VINOD 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

4 560020501004 AKASH M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

5 560020501005 AKSATHA A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 560020501006 AKSHAYA M S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS

7 560020501007 ANAND E 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

8 560020501008 ARSHAQ A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

9 560020501009 ARULMATHI  M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

10 560020501010 ATHITHIYAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS

11 560020501011 BALAKRISHNAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

12 560020501012 BHAGAVATHI PRABHU 
T

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

13 560020501013 BHUVANESHWARI  G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

14 560020501014 CHANDRU C 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

15 560020501015 CHARULATHA J K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

16 560020501016 DHARANIRAJA P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

17 560020501017 DINESH KUMAR J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

18 560020501018 FOUSTEENA J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

19 560020501019 GOKKUL GANESH J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS

20 560020501020 GOKUL G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

21 560020501021 GOKULAKANNAN P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

22 560020501022 GOKULAKKANNAN  B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

23 560020501023 GOPI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

24 560020501024 GOWTHAM  P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

25 560020501025 GRACELYN PRISCILLA  
G

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

26 560020501026 HARSHAVARDHINI  M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

27 560020501028 INDRASELVAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

28 560020501029 JASVANTHIKA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

29 560020501030 JEEVITHA  U 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

30 560020501031 JERSHA  R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

31 560020501032 JEYAPRAKASH  M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

32 560020501033 JOSIKA  K V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562039
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
III
(T)

562040
MEDICINAL
CHEMISTRY

I (T)

562041
MEDICINAL
CHEMISTRY

I (P)

562042
PHYSICAL

PHARMACEUT
ICS

II (T)

562043
PHYSICAL

PHARMACEUT
ICS

II (P)

562044
PHARMACOLO

GY
I (T)

562045
PHARMACOLO

GY
I (P)

33 560020501034 KALIKUMAR V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

34 560020501035 KANIMOZHI  K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

35 560020501036 VIGNESH M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

36 560020501037 KAVASKAR R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

37 560020501038 KAVIN  K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

38 560020501039 KEERTHANA  S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

39 560020501040 KEERTHANA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

40 560020501041 LAKSHITA  D 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

41 560020501042 LAKSHMANAN V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

42 560020501043 LOGINATH S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

43 560020501044 MANIKANDAN  P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

44 560020501045 MEIYARASU  P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

45 560020501046 MONIBHA SUBASHINI 
S

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

46 560020501047 MONIKA  S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

47 560020501048 MOUNISHAVARDHINI 
S

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

48 560020501049 NAGASONIYA  K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

49 560020501050 NANDHINI  S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

50 560020501051 NAVANEETHA 
KRISHNAN T S

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

51 560020501052 NAVEEN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

52 560020501053 NAVEEN KUMAR  B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

53 560020501054 NISHANTHI B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

54 560020501055 NITHYASRI M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

55 560020501056 PADMESH R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

56 560020501057 PATTRICKSINGH S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

57 560020501058 PRANAV  B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

58 560020501059 PRIYADHARSHINI N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

59 560020501060 PRIYANKA  S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

60 560020501061 RAJASRI P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

61 560020501062 RAMYA KARTHIKA  PU 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

62 560020501063 RANJITH K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

63 560020501064 RATISH  R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

64 560020501065 RAVEENDRAN A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562039
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
III
(T)

562040
MEDICINAL
CHEMISTRY

I (T)

562041
MEDICINAL
CHEMISTRY

I (P)

562042
PHYSICAL

PHARMACEUT
ICS

II (T)

562043
PHYSICAL

PHARMACEUT
ICS

II (P)

562044
PHARMACOLO

GY
I (T)

562045
PHARMACOLO

GY
I (P)

65 560020501066 ROOBIKAA P R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

66 560020501067 SABIRITHUNA T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

67 560020501068 SAFIQ M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

68 560020501069 SAKTHISUMAN V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

69 560020501070 SANDHIYA  S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

70 560020501071 SANJAY V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

71 560020501072 SARANYA  J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

72 560020501073 SARATH D 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

73 560020501074 SENTHIL PANDI M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

74 560020501075 SHRIRAM R S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS

75 560020501076 SIVACHANDRAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

76 560020501077 SIVAGURU E 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

77 560020501078 SONIYA G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

78 560020501079 SOUNDARYAA C S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

79 560020501080 SREE SANJEEVI 
ARUMUGAM J S       

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

80 560020501081 SRI BAKYA YAZHINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

81 560020501082 SRI NANDHINI T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

82 560020501083 SRINIVASAN P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

83 560020501084 SUBARSHANA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

84 560020501085 SUBASH R 1 PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS

85 560020501086 VEERAHARINI R C 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

86 560020501087 VENKATACHALAPATHI 
S

1 PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS

87 560020501088 VIBISHA K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

88 560020501089 VIGNESH  M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

89 560020501090 VIJAY N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

90 560020501091 VIJAYALAKSHMI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

91 560020501092 VIRGINIYA P 1 PASS PASS ABSENT PASS ABSENT PASS ABSENT

92 560020501093 YAAZHINI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

93 561818022 KAVYA D S 6 ABSENT --- ABSENT --- ABSENT --- ABSENT
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562046
PHARMACOGN

OSY
AND

PHYTOCHEMI
STRY
I (T)

562047
PHARMACOGN

OSY
AND

PHYTOCHEMI
STRY
I (P)

1 560020501001 ABIRAMI  S 1 PASS PASS

2 560020501002 ABIRAMI  S 1 PASS PASS

3 560020501003 AISHWARYA VINOD 1 PASS PASS

4 560020501004 AKASH M 1 PASS PASS

5 560020501005 AKSATHA A 1 PASS PASS

6 560020501006 AKSHAYA M S 1 PASS PASS

7 560020501007 ANAND E 1 PASS PASS

8 560020501008 ARSHAQ A 1 PASS PASS

9 560020501009 ARULMATHI  M 1 PASS PASS

10 560020501010 ATHITHIYAN S 1 PASS PASS

11 560020501011 BALAKRISHNAN S 1 PASS PASS

12 560020501012 BHAGAVATHI PRABHU 
T

1 PASS PASS

13 560020501013 BHUVANESHWARI  G 1 PASS PASS

14 560020501014 CHANDRU C 1 PASS PASS

15 560020501015 CHARULATHA J K 1 PASS PASS

16 560020501016 DHARANIRAJA P 1 PASS PASS

17 560020501017 DINESH KUMAR J 1 PASS PASS

18 560020501018 FOUSTEENA J 1 PASS PASS

19 560020501019 GOKKUL GANESH J 1 PASS PASS

20 560020501020 GOKUL G 1 PASS PASS

21 560020501021 GOKULAKANNAN P 1 PASS PASS

22 560020501022 GOKULAKKANNAN  B 1 PASS PASS

23 560020501023 GOPI R 1 PASS PASS

24 560020501024 GOWTHAM  P 1 PASS PASS

25 560020501025 GRACELYN PRISCILLA  
G

1 PASS PASS

26 560020501026 HARSHAVARDHINI  M 1 PASS PASS

27 560020501028 INDRASELVAN S 1 FAIL PASS

28 560020501029 JASVANTHIKA S 1 PASS PASS

29 560020501030 JEEVITHA  U 1 PASS PASS

30 560020501031 JERSHA  R 1 PASS PASS

31 560020501032 JEYAPRAKASH  M 1 PASS PASS

32 560020501033 JOSIKA  K V 1 PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562046
PHARMACOGN

OSY
AND

PHYTOCHEMI
STRY
I (T)

562047
PHARMACOGN

OSY
AND

PHYTOCHEMI
STRY
I (P)

33 560020501034 KALIKUMAR V 1 PASS PASS

34 560020501035 KANIMOZHI  K 1 PASS PASS

35 560020501036 VIGNESH M 1 PASS PASS

36 560020501037 KAVASKAR R 1 PASS PASS

37 560020501038 KAVIN  K 1 PASS PASS

38 560020501039 KEERTHANA  S 1 PASS PASS

39 560020501040 KEERTHANA S 1 PASS PASS

40 560020501041 LAKSHITA  D 1 PASS PASS

41 560020501042 LAKSHMANAN V 1 PASS PASS

42 560020501043 LOGINATH S 1 PASS PASS

43 560020501044 MANIKANDAN  P 1 PASS PASS

44 560020501045 MEIYARASU  P 1 PASS PASS

45 560020501046 MONIBHA SUBASHINI 
S

1 PASS PASS

46 560020501047 MONIKA  S 1 PASS PASS

47 560020501048 MOUNISHAVARDHINI 
S

1 PASS PASS

48 560020501049 NAGASONIYA  K 1 PASS PASS

49 560020501050 NANDHINI  S 1 PASS PASS

50 560020501051 NAVANEETHA 
KRISHNAN T S

1 PASS PASS

51 560020501052 NAVEEN S 1 PASS PASS

52 560020501053 NAVEEN KUMAR  B 1 PASS PASS

53 560020501054 NISHANTHI B 1 PASS PASS

54 560020501055 NITHYASRI M 1 PASS PASS

55 560020501056 PADMESH R 1 PASS PASS

56 560020501057 PATTRICKSINGH S 1 PASS PASS

57 560020501058 PRANAV  B 1 PASS PASS

58 560020501059 PRIYADHARSHINI N 1 PASS PASS

59 560020501060 PRIYANKA  S 1 PASS PASS

60 560020501061 RAJASRI P 1 PASS PASS

61 560020501062 RAMYA KARTHIKA  PU 1 PASS PASS

62 560020501063 RANJITH K 1 PASS PASS

63 560020501064 RATISH  R 1 PASS PASS

64 560020501065 RAVEENDRAN A 1 PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562046
PHARMACOGN

OSY
AND

PHYTOCHEMI
STRY
I (T)

562047
PHARMACOGN

OSY
AND

PHYTOCHEMI
STRY
I (P)

65 560020501066 ROOBIKAA P R 1 PASS PASS

66 560020501067 SABIRITHUNA T 1 PASS PASS

67 560020501068 SAFIQ M 1 PASS PASS

68 560020501069 SAKTHISUMAN V 1 PASS PASS

69 560020501070 SANDHIYA  S 1 PASS PASS

70 560020501071 SANJAY V 1 PASS PASS

71 560020501072 SARANYA  J 1 PASS PASS

72 560020501073 SARATH D 1 PASS PASS

73 560020501074 SENTHIL PANDI M 1 PASS PASS

74 560020501075 SHRIRAM R S 1 PASS PASS

75 560020501076 SIVACHANDRAN S 1 PASS PASS

76 560020501077 SIVAGURU E 1 PASS PASS

77 560020501078 SONIYA G 1 PASS PASS

78 560020501079 SOUNDARYAA C S 1 PASS PASS

79 560020501080 SREE SANJEEVI 
ARUMUGAM J S       

1 PASS PASS

80 560020501081 SRI BAKYA YAZHINI S 1 PASS PASS

81 560020501082 SRI NANDHINI T 1 PASS PASS

82 560020501083 SRINIVASAN P 1 PASS PASS

83 560020501084 SUBARSHANA S 1 PASS PASS

84 560020501085 SUBASH R 1 FAIL PASS

85 560020501086 VEERAHARINI R C 1 PASS PASS

86 560020501087 VENKATACHALAPATHI 
S

1 PASS PASS

87 560020501088 VIBISHA K 1 PASS PASS

88 560020501089 VIGNESH  M 1 PASS PASS

89 560020501090 VIJAY N 1 PASS PASS

90 560020501091 VIJAYALAKSHMI R 1 PASS PASS

91 560020501092 VIRGINIYA P 1 FAIL ABSENT

92 560020501093 YAAZHINI R 1 PASS PASS

93 561818022 KAVYA D S 6 --- ABSENT
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: K.2018(LAT) (K)

562039
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
III
(T)

562040
MEDICINAL
CHEMISTRY

I (T)

562041
MEDICINAL
CHEMISTRY

I (P)

562042
    PHYSICAL

PHARMACEUT
ICS

II (T)

562043
PHYSICAL

PHARMACEUT
ICS

II (P)

562044
    

PHARMACOL
OGY
I (T)

562045
PHARMACOLO

GY
I (P)

1 560021501098 AJITH S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

2 560021501099 DHARANIDHARAN 
T

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 560021501100 DHARSHINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

4 560021501101 INDHU PRAKASH 
M

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS

5 560021501102 JAYARANI J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 560021501103 KANMANI K 1 PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

7 560021501104 PRAKASH S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

8 560021501105 PRAVEEN D 1 FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS

9 560021501106 RENGANATHAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: K.2018(LAT) (K)

562046
PHARMACOGN

OSY
AND

PHYTOCHEMI
STRY
I (T)

562047
PHARMACOGN

OSY
AND

PHYTOCHEMI
STRY
I (P)

562021
COMPUTER
APPLICATIO

N
IN 

PHARMACY
 (T)

(NUE)

562022
COMPUTER
APPLICATIO

N
IN 

PHARMACY
(P)

(NUE)

1 560021501098 AJITH S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

2 560021501099 DHARANIDHARAN 
T

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 560021501100 DHARSHINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

4 560021501101 INDHU PRAKASH 
M

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

5 560021501102 JAYARANI J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 560021501103 KANMANI K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

7 560021501104 PRAKASH S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

8 560021501105 PRAVEEN D 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

9 560021501106 RENGANATHAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS
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Exam Session : MAR 2023 
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: K.2018(LAT) (K)

562059
MEDICINAL
CHEMISTRY

III
(T)

562060
MEDICINAL
CHEMISTRY

III
(P)

562061
PHARMACOLO

GY
III
(T)

 

562062
PHARMACOLO

GY
III
(P)

562063
HERBAL

DRUG
TECHNOLOGY

(T)

562064
HERBAL

DRUG
TECHNOLOGY

(P)

562065
BIOPHARMAC

EUTICS
AND

PHARMACOKI
NETICS

(T)
 

1 560020501094 BANUPRIYA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

2 560020501095 GOKULRAJ S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 560020501096 JANANI  N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

4 560020501097 KAVIN KUMAR V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

5 560020501098 MOHAMMED 
SADULI  R

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 560020501099 NAVEENKUMAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

7 560020501100 VINOTHINI T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: K.2018(LAT) (K)

562066
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
BIOTECHNOL

OGY
(T)

562067
QUALITY

ASSURANCE
(T)

  

1 560020501094 BANUPRIYA M 1 PASS PASS

2 560020501095 GOKULRAJ S 1 PASS PASS

3 560020501096 JANANI  N 1 PASS PASS

4 560020501097 KAVIN KUMAR V 1 PASS PASS

5 560020501098 MOHAMMED 
SADULI  R

1 PASS PASS

6 560020501099 NAVEENKUMAR S 1 PASS PASS

7 560020501100 VINOTHINI T 1 PASS PASS

THE TAMIL NADU Dr. M.G.R. MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
69, ANNA SALAI, GUINDY, CHENNAI- 600 032.

RESULT GALLEY

Exam Session : MAR 2023 
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562071
INSTRUMENT

AL
METHODS

OF ANALYSIS
(T)

562072
INSTRUMENT

AL
METHODS

OF ANALYSIS
(P)

562073
INDUSTRIAL
PHARMACY

(T)

562074
PHARMACY
PRACTICE

(T)

562075
NOVEL
DRUG

DELIVERY
SYSTEM

(T)

562076
PRACTICE
SCHOOL

- NUE

1 561918001 ABARNA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

2 561918002 AJITHKUMAR P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 561918003 ANGALAPARAMESWARI V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

4 561918004 ANUSHA KOKILA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

5 561918005 APRAJITH S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 561918006 ARAVINDH R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

7 561918007 ARCHANA A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

8 561918008 BALAGANESH M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

9 561918009 BALAMURUGAN P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

10 561918010 BHAVADHARANI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

11 561918011 BRINDHA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

12 561918012 DEEPIKA P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

13 561918013 ESWAR V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

14 561918014 FAIZAL AHAMED A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

15 561918015 GOKUL R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

16 561918016 HEMALATHA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

17 561918017 ISWARIYA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

18 561918018 JAYASUDHA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

19 561918019 KANISKA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20 561918020 KARTHIKEYAN J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

21 561918021 KAVIN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

22 561918022 KIRUTHIKA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

23 561918023 KIRUTHIKA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

24 561918024 KRISHA K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

25 561918025 KRISHNA KUMAR R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

26 561918026 MADHUMITHA K R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

27 561918027 MADHUPRIYA G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

28 561918028 MAHITHA G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

29 561918029 MAYOOGHA DINESH 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

30 561918030 MONISHA P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

31 561918031 NAEEM B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

32 561918032 NAVEEN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

THE TAMIL NADU Dr. M.G.R. MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
69, ANNA SALAI, GUINDY, CHENNAI- 600 032.

RESULT GALLEY

Exam Session : MAR 2023 

Course & Term : 56 - B.Pharm. SEVENTH SEMESTER

Institution : 030-COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SRI RAMAKRISHNA INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES COIMBATORE, 

Report Taken by 030R2 Date & Time: 12/3/2024, 12:05:21 pm Page 1 of 2



S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562071
INSTRUMENT

AL
METHODS

OF ANALYSIS
(T)

562072
INSTRUMENT

AL
METHODS

OF ANALYSIS
(P)

562073
INDUSTRIAL
PHARMACY

(T)

562074
PHARMACY
PRACTICE

(T)

562075
NOVEL
DRUG

DELIVERY
SYSTEM

(T)

562076
PRACTICE
SCHOOL

- NUE

33 561918033 NAVEEN T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

34 561918034 PONSATISH KUMAR R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

35 561918035 RAGUL M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

36 561918036 RAGUL P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

37 561918037 SANJAI K S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

38 561918038 SANTHIYA L 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

39 561918039 SARAH ALEXANDRINA J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

40 561918040 SARVAJIT N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

41 561918041 SATHIYA RAJ R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

42 561918042 SETHU RAMAN A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

43 561918043 SHIBIYAA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

44 561918044 SHIVANI V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

45 561918045 SIVARANJANI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

46 561918046 SNEKHA K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

47 561918047 SOWMIYA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

48 561918048 SOWNDHARYA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

49 561918049 SRINIDHI VIDYA DHARINI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

50 561918050 SRINIVASNI H 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

51 561918051 SUNEMY SAMUEL 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

52 561918052 THAVASI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

53 561918053 THILAGAN D 1 PASS PASS FAIL FAIL PASS PASS

54 561918054 THILAKESH P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

55 561918055 UKESH M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

56 561918056 VIGNESH K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

57 561918057 VIJAY LAKSHMANAN R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

58 561918058 VINOTHKUMAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

59 561918059 YASHVARDINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

60 561918060 YOGESHWARAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

THE TAMIL NADU Dr. M.G.R. MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
69, ANNA SALAI, GUINDY, CHENNAI- 600 032.

RESULT GALLEY

Exam Session : MAR 2023 

Course & Term : 56 - B.Pharm. SEVENTH SEMESTER

Institution : 030-COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SRI RAMAKRISHNA INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES COIMBATORE, 
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: 1.2017

269913
RESEARCH

METHODOLOG
Y

AND
BIOSTATIST

ICS

269914
JOURNAL

CLUB

269915
RESEARCH
 PROPOSAL
PRESENTATI

ON

269916
RESEARCH

 WORK

1 261221501001 CISMA V S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

2 261221501002 DHANESH S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 261221501003 GAYATHRI M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

4 261221501004 GAYATHRI SENBAGAM V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

5 261221501005 HARIHARAN K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 261221501006 INDHUMATHI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

7 261221501007 SYED SHEIK HAKEEM RIFATH K A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

THE TAMIL NADU Dr. M.G.R. MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
69, ANNA SALAI, GUINDY, CHENNAI- 600 032.

RESULT GALLEY

Exam Session : OCT 2023 

Course & Term : 2612 - M.Pharm. - (PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY) THIRD SEMESTER

Institution : 030-COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SRI RAMAKRISHNA INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES COIMBATORE, 
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: 1.2017

269913
RESEARCH

METHODOLOG
Y

AND
BIOSTATIST

ICS

269914
JOURNAL

CLUB

269915
RESEARCH
 PROPOSAL
PRESENTATI

ON

269916
RESEARCH

 WORK

1 261321501001 AKHILA A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

2 261321501002 MANJU A S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 261321501003 MERINA PREETHI J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

4 261321501004 MISHANTHINI SHARMILA G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

5 261321501005 PONMOZHI P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 261321501006 POOMALAI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

7 261321501007 SOBIYA K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

8 261321501008 SUJITHKUMAR K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

9 261321501009 SYED IFFRAN I 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

10 261321501010 THAZIN BANU S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

11 261321501011 VENKATESH K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

12 261321501012 VINOTH N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

13 261321501013 YUVARAJ K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

THE TAMIL NADU Dr. M.G.R. MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
69, ANNA SALAI, GUINDY, CHENNAI- 600 032.

RESULT GALLEY

Exam Session : OCT 2023 

Course & Term : 2613 - M.Pharm. - (PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS) THIRD SEMESTER

Institution : 030-COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SRI RAMAKRISHNA INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES COIMBATORE, 

Report Taken by 030R2 Date & Time: 12/3/2024, 12:14:00 pm Page 1 of 1



S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: 1.2017

269913
RESEARCH

METHODOLOG
Y

AND
BIOSTATIST

ICS

269914
JOURNAL

CLUB

269915
RESEARCH
 PROPOSAL
PRESENTATI

ON

269916
RESEARCH

 WORK

1 261621501001 ATHIRA PANKAJAKSHAN 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

2 261621501002 BHAVANI SRI KRISHNA PRIYA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 261621501003 COUSIKA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

4 261621501004 GHOUSIA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

5 261621501005 GIRIDHARAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 261621501006 JOHN VINOTH S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

7 261621501007 MANOJ KUMAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

8 261621501008 NAVEEN RAJ B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

9 261621501009 NESMA J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

10 261621501010 NIRANJANA R L 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

11 261621501011 RITHANYA P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

12 261621501012 SATHYA P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

13 261621501013 SONIYA FRANCIS 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

14 261621501014 VANI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

15 261621501015 VIGNESH PANDI A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

THE TAMIL NADU Dr. M.G.R. MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
69, ANNA SALAI, GUINDY, CHENNAI- 600 032.

RESULT GALLEY

Exam Session : OCT 2023 

Course & Term : 2616 - M.Pharm. - (PHARMACOLOGY) THIRD SEMESTER

Institution : 030-COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SRI RAMAKRISHNA INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES COIMBATORE, 
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: 1.2017

269913
RESEARCH

METHODOLOG
Y

AND
BIOSTATIST

ICS

269914
JOURNAL

CLUB

269915
RESEARCH
 PROPOSAL
PRESENTATI

ON

269916
RESEARCH

 WORK

1 261521501001 AFRITH MOHAMED H 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

2 261521501002 ASHOKKUMAR M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 261521501003 CHANDRU R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

4 261521501004 DURKA SRI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

5 261521501005 EFIA THOMAS 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 261521501006 MARTINA JENIFER M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

7 261521501007 MURALI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

8 261521501008 NANDHINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

9 261521501009 NITHYA KALYANI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

10 261521501010 RAJKUMAR K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

11 261521501011 SHAHANAA K P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

12 261521501012 SYED IBRAHIM BATHUSHA HAKKIM M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

THE TAMIL NADU Dr. M.G.R. MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
69, ANNA SALAI, GUINDY, CHENNAI- 600 032.

RESULT GALLEY

Exam Session : OCT 2023 

Course & Term : 2615 - M.Pharm. - (PHARMACY PRACTICE) THIRD SEMESTER

Institution : 030-COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SRI RAMAKRISHNA INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES COIMBATORE, 
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: 1.2017

269913
RESEARCH

METHODOLOG
Y

AND
BIOSTATIST

ICS

269914
JOURNAL

CLUB

269915
RESEARCH
 PROPOSAL
PRESENTATI

ON

269916
RESEARCH

 WORK

1 261121501001 AARTHI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

2 261121501002 DEEPIKA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 261121501003 GOPIKA ASHOK 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

4 261121501004 HARI PRASATH D 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

5 261121501005 KATHIRAVAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 261121501006 NAVEEN KAMALASH S K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

7 261121501007 PARAMESWARI  S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

8 261121501008 PARTHIPAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

9 261121501009 PRIYA K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

10 261121501010 SAMBATHKUMAR R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

11 261121501011 SARANYA DEVI  B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

12 261121501012 SNEGITHA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

13 261121501013 SOUNDAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

14 261121501014 SRINIVASAN C 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

15 261121501015 SWATHIKA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

THE TAMIL NADU Dr. M.G.R. MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
69, ANNA SALAI, GUINDY, CHENNAI- 600 032.

RESULT GALLEY

Exam Session : OCT 2023 

Course & Term : 2611 - M.Pharm. - (PHARMACEUTICS) THIRD SEMESTER

Institution : 030-COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SRI RAMAKRISHNA INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES COIMBATORE, 
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: 5.2017-2018

383801
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY

383802
PHARMACEUT

ICS

383803
MEDICINAL

BIOCHEMIST
RY

383804
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY

383805
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
INORGANIC
CHEMISTRY

383832
REMEDIAL

MATHEMATIC
S

383833
REMEDIAL
BIOLOGY

1 380021501008 JOEL PRINCE 2 --- --- --- PASS PASS --- ---

2 380021501010 KIRUBAKARAN M 2 --- --- --- PASS --- --- ---

3 380021501015 MATHUMITHA R 2 --- --- --- PASS --- --- ---

4 380021501016 MONASAKTHI M 2 --- --- --- PASS --- --- ---

5 380021501018 RITIKA RAJAKUMAR 2 --- --- --- PASS --- --- ---

6 380021501023 SHERIN SHAJI 2 --- --- --- PASS --- --- ---

7 380022501001 ABHIJITH S V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS ---

8 380022501002 ABIRAMI K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

9 380022501003 AISHWARYA S S 1 PASS PASS FAIL FAIL PASS --- ---

10 380022501004 ANI ISABEL J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

11 380022501005 ARUNAN A K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

12 380022501006 ASHWIN R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS ---

13 380022501007 ASWIN V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

14 380022501008 ASWITHA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

15 380022501009 BEFFLIN JIO D J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

16 380022501010 DEEPAN R R 1 FAIL PASS FAIL FAIL PASS PASS ---

17 380022501011 DEEPIKA SANTHOSH S 1 PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS ---

18 380022501012 DIVYADARSHNI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

19 380022501013 GLADYS FRANKLIN 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS ---

20 380022501014 HARINI V 1 FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

21 380022501015 HARSHA BHUVAN M 1 PASS PASS FAIL FAIL PASS --- ---

22 380022501016 HARSHAVARDHINI C 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

23 380022501017 KEVINA JERONI I 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

24 380022501018 MUTHAMIZH S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS ---

25 380022501019 PAVAN K 1 PASS PASS FAIL FAIL FAIL PASS ---

26 380022501020 PRANESH L 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

27 380022501021 RAM S 1 PASS PASS FAIL FAIL PASS --- ---

28 380022501022 RASHMI SREE P S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

29 380022501023 SIVAPRIYADHARSHINI 
D G

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

30 380022501024 VAISHNAVI A V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

31 380022501025 VARSHA L G 1 PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS --- ---

32 380022501026 VINITH S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

THE TAMIL NADU Dr. M.G.R. MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
69, ANNA SALAI, GUINDY, CHENNAI- 600 032.

RESULT GALLEY

Exam Session : OCT 2023 

Course & Term : 38 - Pharm D FIRST YEAR

Institution : 030-COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SRI RAMAKRISHNA INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES COIMBATORE, 
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: 5.2017-2018

383801
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY

383802
PHARMACEUT

ICS

383803
MEDICINAL

BIOCHEMIST
RY

383804
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY

383805
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
INORGANIC
CHEMISTRY

383832
REMEDIAL

MATHEMATIC
S

383833
REMEDIAL
BIOLOGY

33 380022501027 VISWAJITH K S 1 PASS PASS FAIL FAIL PASS --- ---

THE TAMIL NADU Dr. M.G.R. MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
69, ANNA SALAI, GUINDY, CHENNAI- 600 032.

RESULT GALLEY

Exam Session : OCT 2023 

Course & Term : 38 - Pharm D FIRST YEAR

Institution : 030-COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SRI RAMAKRISHNA INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES COIMBATORE, 
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: 5.2017-2018

383819
PHARMACOTH
ERAPEUTICS

-III

383820
HOSPITAL

PHARMACY

383821
CLINICAL

PHARMACY

383822
BIOSTATIST

ICS
& RESEARCH

METHODOLOG
Y

383823
BIOPHARMAC

EUTICS
& PHARMACOKI

NETICS

383824
CLINICAL

TOXICOLOGY

1 381910051 ABINAYA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

2 381910052 ADALIN MARIYA SIMON 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 381910053 ALAMELU R S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

4 381910054 ANITA JUDIT VINOLIA J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

5 381910055 ASVIHA RATINAM C S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 381910056 ATCHAYA C 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

7 381910057 ATCHAYA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

8 381910058 CAROLINE REGA P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

9 381910059 DAKSHAYINI V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

10 381910060 EASUAR J L 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

11 381910061 FADIA SHAJI 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

12 381910062 GOKUL KUMAR T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

13 381910063 INDU KIRAN G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

14 381910064 JANANE M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

15 381910065 JENI SAPTHIKA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

16 381910066 KAVYA K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

17 381910067 KEERTHIVASAN S S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

18 381910068 KRITHIKA T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

19 381910069 NAGULAN R V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20 381910070 NELSON FRANCIS 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

21 381910071 POOJASREE N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

22 381910072 PRAVEENA G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

23 381910073 RUBAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

24 381910074 SANVIKA A S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

25 381910075 SAYASHREE A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

26 381910076 SHAKTHIVEL C D 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

27 381910077 SHOBANA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

28 381910078 SINDHUJA R M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

29 381910079 SUBHASHINI N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

30 381910080 TARSHINI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

THE TAMIL NADU Dr. M.G.R. MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
69, ANNA SALAI, GUINDY, CHENNAI- 600 032.

RESULT GALLEY

Exam Session : OCT 2023 

Course & Term : 38 - Pharm D FOURTH YEAR

Institution : 030-COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SRI RAMAKRISHNA INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES COIMBATORE, 
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: 5.2017-2018

383825
CLINICAL

RESEARCH

383826
PHARMACOEP
IDEMIOLOGY

AND
PHARMACOEC

ONOMICS

383827
CLINICAL

PHARMACOKI
NETICS

AND
PHARMACOTH

ERPEUTIC
DRUG

MONITORING

383829
CLERKSHIP

383830
PROJECT

1 381810051 AKASH P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

2 381810052 AKSHAYAMATHI M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 381810053 ALGIN PRAISE S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

4 381810054 AMRUTH VISHNU R NAIR 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

5 381810055 ANTO INFANT ROSILLA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 381810056 ASWATHY M G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

7 381810057 BADRINATH B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

8 381810058 DHARVIN KARTHICK K P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

9 381810059 HARISSH C 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

10 381810060 HARSHA VARTHINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

11 381810061 HARSHITA JAIN 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

12 381810062 JILISTA CHRISTY RAJ P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

13 381810063 JOTHISWARAN R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

14 381810064 KEERTHANA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

15 381810065 MUTHU PRASATH M K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

16 381810066 NETHRA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

17 381810067 POOJAA SHRI N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

18 381810068 PRICILLA V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

19 381810069 SETHURAMAN K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20 381810070 SHALINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

21 381810071 SHARON ISHWARYA ROY 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

22 381810072 SINCY ANN SEBASTIAN 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

23 381810073 SRIRAM R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

24 381810074 SRUTHI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

25 381810075 SRUTHI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

26 381810076 THANUJASREE S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

27 381810077 VAISHNAVI T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

THE TAMIL NADU Dr. M.G.R. MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
69, ANNA SALAI, GUINDY, CHENNAI- 600 032.

RESULT GALLEY

Exam Session : OCT 2023 

Course & Term : 38 - Pharm D FIFTH YEAR

Institution : 030-COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SRI RAMAKRISHNA INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES COIMBATORE, 
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